
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Renaissance Center - Space Available for Lease

• 1,900 SF
• $22.00/SF + $6.00/SF CAM
• 3440 Renaissance Boulevard Unit 1,

Bonita Springs, FL
• Excellent Frontage on High Traffic US 41

(Tamiami Trail)
• Strong Growth Market
• Strong Demographics: High HH Income

AJS REALTY GROUP, INC.   ∙   5020 TAMIAMI TRAIL N., SUITE 112   ∙   NAPLES, FLORIDA 34103

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

4,895

$90,144

+5.74%
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+4.28%
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Annual Growth 2023-2028

www.ajsrealtygroup.com
Nicole Kulsen
Text Box
YOUR NAME HERE

Nicole Kulsen
Text Box
YOUR NAME HERE



'03�-&"4&��3440 Renaissance Boulevard Unit 1, /BQMFT
�'-�3�108

ANDREW SALUAN
Office: 239-596-9500
Andrew@AJSrealtygroup.com 
AJSrealtygroup.com

AJS REALTY GROUP, INC.   ∙   5020 TAMIAMI TRAIL N., SUITE 112   ∙   NAPLES, FLORIDA 34103

https://www.google.com/maps/place/8360+Sierra+Meadows+Blvd,+Naples,+FL+34113/@26.1057669,-81.6875579,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x88dafcb5b2cfaf83:0x431c4db03f20f00a!8m2!3d26.1057669!4d-81.6875579!16s%2Fg%2F11bw3_qw82?entry=ttu



